10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Student Support Services

Coordinator

Intermediate Clerk Il

Adjunct Counselor

Student Worker Il

College Assistant Il

Adjunct Counselor

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

College Assistant Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

College Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Counselor SI,
Adjunct Counselor SI,
Adjunct Faculty

College Assistant Il
College Assistant |,
College Assistant Il
Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker Il

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Department

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Total Wages

$48,072

$45,112

$33,324

$4,811

$4,308

$4,307

$3,759

$3,735

$3,720

$3,510

$3,404

$1,950

$1,611

$1,511

$1,137

$1,104

$873



18.

19.

20.

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

Student Support Program
/PASS

$420

$104

$71



