	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Student Support Services Coordinator		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$48,072
2.	Intermediate Clerk II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$45,112
3.	Adjunct Counselor	Adjunct Counselor SI, Adjunct Counselor SI, Adjunct Faculty	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$33,324
4.	Student Worker II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$4,811
5.	College Assistant III	College Assistant III, College Assistant I, College Assistant II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$4,308
6.	Adjunct Counselor		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$4,307
7.	Student Worker III	Student Worker II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$3,759
8.	Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$3,735
9.	Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$3,720
10.	Student Worker II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$3,510
11.	Student Worker II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$3,404
12.	Student Worker II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$1,950
13.	Student Worker III		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$1,611
14.	College Assistant II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$1,511
15.	Student Worker III		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$1,137
16.	Student Worker III		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$1,104
17.	College Assistant II		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$873

18.	Student Worker II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$420
19.	Student Worker II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$104
20.	Student Worker II	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Support Program /PASS	\$71